2022 RETRIEVING CHAMPIONSHIPS MERCHANDISE

Neaw South, Wantes
2022 All items will have embroidered logo as shown
A Orders must be received by 30" September 2022
All merchandise must be pre-ordered and paid at time of order
7&?5@5%6
Championshi Orders can be placed through Show Manager at https://www.showmanager.com.au/activity/1145
OR by completing this form and making payment via bank deposit or cheque.
For payment details please contact the Trial Secretary, Sharon Patterson, at euraidd@bigpond.net.au or 0415257630.
Items must be collected (by the purchaser or on the purchasers behalf) or can be posted once items are in stock.
Postage will vary depending on the quantity of items ordered and will be quoted once items are in stock.
Name: Phone:
Email:
Item Sizes Price
Premium twill cap — Navy with grey
contrast under peak
Limited Stock Available Quantity Required $25.00
One size fits all Limited
Stock
Available
Ladies Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping Quantit
TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester uantity
Required
Size 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
$40.00
Halfchest 435 46 485 51 535 56 58 61 63
(cms)
Bodylength 6y 62 46 66 68 70 72 74 76
(cms)



https://www.showmanager.com.au/activity/1145
mailto:euraidd@bigpond.net.au

Mens Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping
TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester

Quantity
Required

Size

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

SXL

Half chest
(cms)

51

53.5

56

58.5

61

63.5

66

68.5

71

Body length
(cms)

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

$40.00

Ladies Softshell Jacket — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XS

XL

2XL

Half chest
(cms)

45.5

49

52.5

56

59.5

63

$82.00

Mens Softshell jacket — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

5XL

Half chest
(cms)

56

58.5

61

63.5

66

70

78

$82.00




Ladies Softshell Vest — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XS

XL

2XL

Half chest
(cms)

45.5

49

52.5

56

59.5

63

$70.00

Mens Softshell Vest — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

5XL

Half chest
(cms)

56

58.5

61

63.5

66

70

78

$70.00




