New South Wales 2022	2022 RE1					SHIPS red logo			IDISE		
	Ord All merc					<b>0<sup>th</sup> Sept</b> I and pai			der		
Championships Orders ca	an be placed thro <b>OR</b> by completin	ough Sh ng this f	iow Ma form ar	anager a nd makir	t <u>https</u> ng payi	<u>://www.s</u> ment via	<mark>howma</mark> bank c	anager. Ieposit	<u>com.au</u> or cheq	/ <u>activity/1</u> ue.	<u>145</u>
For payment details	please contact t	he Trial	Secre	tary, Sh	aron P	atterson	, at <u>eur</u>	<u>aidd@l</u>	bigpond	<u>l.net.au</u> o	r 0415257630.
Items must be co Postage will	llected (by the pr vary depending										
Name:					_ Pho	one:					
Email:											
Item					Size	S					Price
Premium twill cap – Navy with grey contrast under peak <i>Limited Stock Available</i>	Quantity Required One size fits all									\$25.00 Limited Stock Available	
Ladies Short Sleeve Polo Shirt Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester	Quantity Required										
	Size	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24	
	Half chest (cms)	43.5	46	48.5	51	53.5	56	58	61	63	\$40.00
	Body length (cms)	60	62	46	66	68	70	72	74	76	

Mens Short Sleeve Polo Shirt Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester	Quantity Required										
	Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
	Half chest (cms)	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	\$40.00
	Body length (cms)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82	84	
Ladies Softshell Jacket – Navy 100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining	Quantity Required							]			
	Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL				\$82.00
	Half chest (cms)	45.5	49	52.5	56	59.5	63				
Mens Softshell jacket – Navy 100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining											
	Quantity Required										
	Size	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	5XL			\$82.00
	Half chest (cms)	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	70	78			

Ladies Softshell Vest – Navy 100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining									
8	Quantity Required								
	Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL		\$70.00
	Half chest (cms)	45.5	49	52.5	56	59.5	63		
Mens Softshell Vest – Navy 100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining	Quantity Required								\$70.00
	Size	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	5XL	φ70.00
	Half chest (cms)	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	70	78	